Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

2-1-2019

Complete Your FAFSA by February 1, 2019

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

Recommended Citation

Lindenwood University, "Complete Your FAFSA by February 1, 2019" (2019). Archived Lindenwood Press Releases. 1165.

https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases/1165

This Press Release is brought to you for free and open access by the Public Relations at Digital Commons@Lindenwood University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Archived Lindenwood Press Releases by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons@Lindenwood University. For more information, please contact phuffman@lindenwood.edu.

COMPLETE YOUR FAFSA BY FEBRUARY 1, 2019

November 21, 2018



The 2019-2020 Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) is now open for all students to complete. The FAFSA is a free and easy application that provides governmental assistance for college students. All students that apply for FAFSA before Feb. 1, 2019, are eligible for all forms of financial assistance, including the Missouri Access Grant.

Why should students care about filing the FAFSA?

"Filling out the FAFSA gives you an opportunity for aid that you may not have realized was there," said Jessica Zemann, Lindenwood University student financial services counselor. "We want to try and take any financial burden off of students."

The FAFSA provides federal grants, institutional aid, work study opportunities, and loan options for Lindenwood University students. All are strongly encouraged to apply to maximize their financial options. Log on to www.fafsa.gov to fill out your application.

Please reach out to Student Financial Services at 636.949.4924 or <u>fa4alion@lindenwood.edu</u>with any questions.